
Less disease of Downy Mildew in Winter OSR with DMM
SATEC Field Trials 2011/2012

Trial locations: Isle of Fehmarn (Fm) and Goldewin/Mecklenburg-Vorpommern (Gw), 
2 sowing dates

63

0 0

11

1,25

10,5

27,5

45

27,5

35

27,5

7,5

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

untreated ELADO+TMTD 98%
Satec+DMM

ELADO+TMTD 98% Satec

In
fe

ct
ed

 p
la

nt
s 

in
 %

Fm early 19.09.2011
Fm late 27.09.2011
Gw early 02.09.2011
Gw late 20.09.2011


